
1984 Canadian Championship Results

Targ Field Grand

Women's Freestyle Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Lisa Buscombe ON 1149 1066 2215 1 481 506 987 1 3202

2 Nathalie Descôteaux PQ 1135 1066 2201 2 463 489 952 2 3153

3 Marthe Cusson PQ 1128 1053 2181 3 451 458 909 5 3090

4 Joan McDonald ON 1127 1014 2141 4 440 482 922 4 3063

5 Roberta Barker BC 1092 996 2088 6 465 484 949 3 3037

6 Nicole Carmel PQ. 1094 1010 2104 5 408 447 855 10 2959

7 Nathalie Bissonnette PQ 1064 1022 2086 8 398 449 847 11 2933

8 Corinne Leek ON 1009 1008 2017 10 437 466 903 6 2920

9 Yolande Vaillancourt PQ 1083 1004 2087 7 406 416 822 13 2909

10 Margaret McClean ON 1003 986 1989 13 430 466 896 7 2885

11 Olga Johnston SK 1024 978 2002 12 430 443 873 8 2875

12 Louise Hardy PQ. 966 1014 1980 15 357 449 806 15 2786

13 Kay Ririgham BC 1002 941 1943 16 394 421 815 14 2758

14 Sandra West ON 995 1017 2012 11 348 392 740 19 2752

15 Cheryl Dawes AB 903 978 1881 17 371 434 805 16 2686

16 Pamela DePaullo MB 859 916 1775 18 349 396 745 18 2520

17 Lorna Novlan SK 787 889 1676 21 374 453 827 12 2503

18 Gayle Caudle NS 759 952 1711 20 366 404 770 17 2481

19 Sylvia Miller NS 795 806 1601 23 250 311 561 20 2162

20 Joan Lewis ON 869 866 1735 19 333 333 21 2068

21 Megumi Fusé ON 1033 1027 2060 9 23 2060

22 Bernadette Boucher PQ 994 995 1989 14 24 1989

23 Nina Seahra ON 815 856 1671 22 25 1671

24 Michele Lacroix PQ 666 593 1259 24 26 1259

25 Claire Chevalier PQ 538 605 1143 25 1143

26 Irene Schiltz PQ 848 848 26 255 255 22 1103

27 Elaine Whittaker ON 400 461 861 9 861

28 Jean Mainland ON 608 608 27 608

Targ Field Grand

Womens Unlimited  Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Joyce Scott NS 1194 1083 2277 2 501 500 1001 1 3278

2 Cornelia MacKeigan NS 1227 1069 2296 1 489 485 974 4 3270

3 Fiona McClean ON 1152 1065 2217 3 473 520 993 3 3210

4 Sophie Brouillette PQ 1115 1026 2141 4 471 524 995 2 3136

5 Juliette Rochon PQ 1120 1001 2121 5 474 472 946 5 3067

6 Lee-Ann Perry NS 1089 1001 2090 6 403 479 882 6 2972

8 Hugette Poirier PQ 1085 973 2058 8 390 442 832 7 2890

7 Louise Ouellet PQ 1033 1039 2072 7 366 366 8 2438

9 Francine Philie PQ 782 852 1634 9 1634

10 Betty Goldsmith PQ 1053 1053 10 1053

Targ Field Grand

Womens Barebow Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Louise Cehelnycky BC 767 838 1 208 496 1 1 2101

2 Margaret Sampson ON 203 417 2 2 417

Targ Field Grand

1984 Canadian Archery Championships

Trois Rivières, PQ 
July 15  - 20, 1984

Championnat Canadien 1984

Page 1 of 9



1984 Canadian Championship Results

Womens Open Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Sorrel Bowman AB 1246 1122 2368 -1 525 538 1063 3431

Targ Field Grand

Junior Girls Freestyle Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Sylvie Morin PQ 1086 998 2084 1 433 438 871 1 2955

2 Veronica Ukrainetz AB 1012 991 2003 2 396 415 811 3 2814

3 Karri Pollard ON 939 1001 1940 4 384 452 836 2 2776

4 Cassy Anderson NS 1013 954 1967 3 365 435 800 4 2767

5 Caroline Barnabe PQ 950 928 1878 5 354 433 787 5 2665

6 Patricia Sowinski NS 898 914 1812 8 375 391 766 7 2578

7 Susie Ross BC 871 923 1794 9 367 404 771 6 2565

8 Nancy Delorme PQ 883 943 1826 7 276 355 631 8 2457

9 Mary Donkin NS 836 928 1764 11 223 292 515 10 2279

10 Wendy Chapman NS 804 832 1636 12 261 320 581 9 2217

11 Kelly Chase NB 718 906 1624 13 200 312 512 11 2136

12 Katia Lavoie PQ 911 943 1854 6 1854

13 Pascale Bolduc PQ 932 848 1780 10 1780

Targ Field Grand

Junior Girls Barebow Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Carrie Ann Jarvis SK 735 868 603 1 200 231 431 1 2034

Targ Field Grand

Cadet Girls Freestyle Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Caroline Schiltz PQ 1009 987 1996 1 411 442 853 1 2849

2 Nadia Ukrainetz AB 899 951 1850 2 381 432 813 2 2663

3 Corinne Leveille PQ 681 803 1484 4 268 374 642 3 2126

4 Michele Arsenault * PQ 921 706 1627 3 205 287 492 4 2119

5 Caroline Bergeron * PQ 799 602 1401 4 1401

6 Lindsay Chase NB 359 430 789 5 52 52 5 841

*Modified FITA

Targ Field Grand

Mens Freestyle Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Eric Amos ON 1190 1046 2236 1 499 529 1028 2 3264

2 Stan Siatkowski ON 1170 1037 2207 3 492 527 1019 3 3226

3 Rick Mallett ON 1166 1028 2194 5 509 522 1031 1 3225

4 Ted Gamble AB 1206 1014 2220 2 475 521 996 7 3216

5 David Viney ON 1162 1042 2204 4 491 512 1003 6 3207

6 John Tinker BC 1149 1035 2184 6 470 511 981 11 3165

7 Jean-Pol Ravert PQ 1136 1023 2159 9 492 513 1005 5 3164

8 Camille Robert PQ 1134 1029 2163 8 473 512 985 10 3148

9 Normand Aubry PQ 1116 1025 2141 12 476 505 981 12 3122

10 Paul Auclair PQ 1126 1028 2154 10 474 482 956 17 3110

11 Alan Gerard BC 1116 1011 2127 13 476 503 979 13 3106

12 Eric Mursula ON 1099 1027 2126 15 472 506 978 14 3104

13 Lothar Jaeckel ON 1088 1018 2106 16 470 520 990 8 3096

14 Claude Rousseau PQ 1139 1015 2154 11 438 503 941 19 3095

15 Jacques-André Morin PQ 1094 1009 2103 17 475 490 965 15 3068

16 Paul Fontaine PQ 1093 958 2051 20 496 510 1006 4 3057

17 Gary Gillies ON 1041 995 2036 22 474 514 988 9 3024

19 Larry Yakiwczuk AB 1054 1002 2056 19 467 491 958 16 3014

18 Denis Canuel PQ 1138 989 2127 14 424 463 887 29 3014

20 Daniel Mathurin PQ 1051 1009 2060 18 462 491 953 18 3013

21 Daniel Harvey PQ 1083 963 2046 21 461 467 928 21 2974

22 Pierre Turnbull NB 1042 979 2021 23 457 468 925 22 2946
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23 Michael Giles NS 1037 940 1977 26 434 475 909 24 2886

24 Edward Kucma ON 1002 976 1978 24 430 476 906 25 2884

25 Del Novlan SK 1016 950 1966 28 449 464 913 23 2879

26 Peter Perry NS 991 959 1950 32 423 477 900 26 2850

27 Alain Gravel PQ 982 970 1952 30 411 476 887 30 2839

28 Richard Zavitz ON 1017 940 1957 29 410 453 863 36 2820

29 Jean Savignac PQ 1016 962 1978 25 405 432 837 39 2815

30 Adam Shewchuk ON 994 957 1951 31 416 444 860 37 2811

31 Derek Worton ON 997 924 1921 35 426 455 881 33 2802

32 Pierre Laforest PQ 934 978 1912 36 425 460 885 31 2797

33 Eric Mott NS 975 958 1933 34 426 432 858 38 2791

34 Bob Sowinski NS 947 933 1880 37 416 448 864 35 2744

35 Stanley Nickerson NS 977 853 1830 41 424 458 882 32 2712

36 Serge De Bulle PQ 913 880 1793 42 406 471 877 34 2670

37 Daniel Plante PQ 929 920 1849 39 358 443 801 42 2650

38 Vincent Hardy PQ 967 879 1846 40 357 426 783 44 2629

39 Louis-Georges Plante PQ 873 836 1709 45 389 422 811 41 2520

40 Ron Mingo NS 840 876 1716 44 376 418 794 43 2510

41 Germain Couillard PQ 885 870 1755 43 351 392 743 45 2498

42 Benoit Pleau PQ 1020 948 1968 27 490 490 47 2458

43 Brian Ward NS 965 895 1860 38 358 358 48 2218

44 Alain Daignault PQ 1127 1052 2179 7  2179

45 Daniel Olivier PQ 955 981 1936 33 1936

46 Rene Tessier ON 541 584 1125 47 258 335 593 46 1718

47 Alec Denys ON 781 781 51 424 471 895 27 1676

48 Jim Morrisette 532 666 1198 46 1198

49 Richard Vaillancourt PQ 1123 1123 48 1123

50 Ernie Blanchette 494 620 1114 49 1114

51 Raymond Richard PQ 805 805 50 259 259 50 1064

52 Gaetan Bertrand PQ 637 637 53 299 299 49 936

53 Doug Warrick ON 450 479 929 20 929

54 Peter Austin Aus. 418 470 888 28 888

55 Ben Guthrie Aus. 365 458 823 40 823

56 Yvan Veilleux PQ 738 738 52 738

Mens Unlimited Targ Field Grand

Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Jim Meyers AB 1270 1100 2370 1 525 552 1077 1 3447

2 Keith Partridge SK 1230 1093 2323 2 523 534 1057 6 3380

3 Stephen Clark NB 1210 1087 2297 3 509 550 1059 5 3356

4 Ronald Silzer SK 1219 1071 2290 4 521 543 1064 3 3354

5 Rejean Pronovost PQ 1216 1072 2288 5 520 540 1060 4 3348

6 Benny Parenteau PQ 1213 1056 2269 10 516 552 1068 2 3337

7 Andr6 Parenteau PQ 1192 1086 2278 7 495 515 1010 13 3288

8 Jack Chapman ON 1188 1085 2273 9 500 513 1013 10 3286

9 Gaetan Dubé PQ 1196 1083 2279 6 483 519 1002 15 3281

10 Normand Proriovost PQ 1132 1091 2223 15 499 540 1039 7 3262

11 Rosaire Rochon PQ 1199 1075 2274 8 457 528 985 16 3259

12 Kingston Moorhead ON 1174 1059 2233 12 490 520 1010 14 3243

13 Rosaire Jolibois PQ 1183 1038 2221 16 499 513 1012 11 3233

14 Malcolm McClean ON 1156 1054 2210 17 494 520 1014 9 3224

15 Bill Jarvis SK 1203 1043 2246 11 476 489 965 19 3211

16 Gilles Chretien PQ 1165 1059 2224 14 479 505 984 17 3208

17 Daniel Jean PQ 1161 1070 2231 13 465 485 950 21 3181

18 Finn Haraldsson ON 1107 1029 2136 18 493 518 1011 12 3147

19 Tim O'Halloran ON 1079 1046 2125 20 497 519 1016 8 3141

20 James Smith ON 1096 1035 2131 19 460 518 978 18 3109
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21 Bryan Rusnell ON 1084 1014 2098 21 470 481 951 20 3049

22 Earl Fralick NS 1060 986 2046 23 451 452 903 23 2949

23 Daniel Bernier PQ 1038 940 1978 24 419 486 905 22 2883

24 Denis RoLisseau PQ 1047 1004 2051 22 275 275 24 2326

25 Gerard Brochu PQ 924 948 1872 25 1872

Mens Barebow Targ Field Grand

Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 John Plank BC 865 781 1646 1 397 445 842 1 2488

2 Walt Malone ON 760 744 1504 2 324 402 726 2 2230

3 Lino Gennaro AB 587 646 1233 3 268 348 616 3 1849

Mens Open Targ Field Grand

Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Stewart Bowman AB 1307 1132 2439 1 550 564 1114 1 3553

2 Steve Lightfoot ON 1167 1043 2210 2 505 546 1051 -2 3261

Mens Heavy Tackle Targ Field Grand

Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Fern Ross Man. 1117 1029 2146 2 475 510 985 1 3131

2 Kien Hansen SK 1107 1052 2159 1 465 500 965 2 3124

3 Marcel Sauvageau PQ 1073 981 2054 3 427 443 870 4 2924

4 Jim Eberle SK 996 987 1983 4 437 478 915 3 2898

5 Malcolm Garratt SK 930 880 1810 5 388 450 838 5 2648

Junior Boys Freestyle Targ Field Grand

Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Stephane Schiltz PQ 1068 1012 2080 2 460 510 970 1 3050

2 Murray Peacock BC 1013 1023 2036 4 466 492 958 2 2994

3 Sean McCabe AB 1072 977 2049 3 408 487 895 4 2944

4 Michael Ukrainetz AB 1048 968 2016 5 438 479 917 3 2933

5 Michel Gelinas NB 937 933 1870 6 441 431 872 5 2742

7 Michel Arsenault PQ 856 860 1716 13 408 464 872 10 2588

6 Tom Lee BC 949 916 1865 7 386 319 705 6 2570

8 Simon Bourassa PQ 882 899 1781 10 343 417 760 8 2541

9 Stephane Vigneault PQ 897 896 1793 9 328 406 734 7 2527

10 Luc Boucher PQ 895 865 1760 12 406 334 740 9 2500

11 John Davis ON 724 710 1434 15 324 407 731 11 2165

12 Dominic Pregent PQ 1113 986 2099 1 2099

13 Terry Trendocher SK 592 768 1360 16 304 396 700 12 2060

14 Daniel Pagé P.(D. 931 885 1816 8 1816

15 Sylvain Goyette PQ 914 866 1780 11 1780

16 Willard McCuthion NB 498 652 1150 17 254 344 598 13 1748

17 Grant Current ON 617 298 915 291 325 616 14 1531

18 Patrick Paquette PQ 818 620 1438 14 1438

* Modified FITA

Targ Field Grand

Junior Boys Barebow Prov FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

Sean Cunningham SK 538 628 1166 1 234 266 500 1 1666
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Cadet Boys FreestyleProv FITA 1200 Total R Field Hunt Total R Total

1 Normand Lefebvre PQ 1118 1060 2178 1 458 468 926 1 3104

2 Michel Lacasse Man. 1015 1019 2034 2 418 467 885 2 2919

3 Dennis Peacock BC 969 1013 1982 3 370 431 801 4 2783

4 Eric Desmarais* PQ 1092 928 2020 321 374 695 8 2715

5 Yves Cormier PQ 969 922 1891 5 365 421 786 5 2677

6 Luc Brunelle PQ 907 979 1886 6 367 396 763 7 2649

7 Mark Steen BC 863 964 1827 7 391 422 813 3 2640

8 Frederick De Bulle PQ 796 861 1657 12 357 416 773 6 2430

9 Marq Rusnell ON 876 904 1780 9 272 368 640 11 2420

10 Carey Schenk BC 826 891 1717 11 310 377 687 9 2404

11 Paul Sheppard NS 833 907 1740 10 284 364 648 10 2388

12 David Camp * NS 899 660 1559 232 313 545 12 2104

13 Jean Luc Lallemand PQ 1005 959 1964 4 1964

14 J-F Corbiel PQ 827 958 1785 8 1785

15 Martin Heon* PQ 670 467 1137 112 203 315 13 1452

16 Patrick Gill PQ 474 621 1095 13 1095

* Modified FITA

GRAND

SCOREHCAP TOTALTOTAL

1. Stewart Bowman 3553 236 3789

Sorrel Bowman 3431 241 3672 7461

2.  Rejean Pronovost 3348 236 3584

Sophie Brouillette 3136 241 3377 6961

3.  Rosaire Rochon 3259 236 3495

Juliette Rochon 3067 241 3308 6803

4.  Malcolm McClean 3224 236 3@60

Margaret McClean 2885 394 3279 6739

5.  Peter Perry 2850 338 3188

Lee-Ann Perry 2972 394 3366 6554

6.  Del Novlan 2879 338 3217

Lorna Novlan 2503 394 2897 6114

Husband and Wife
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Women

1 Joyce Scott 3278 434 3712

2 Cornelia MacKeigan 3270 434 3704

3 Juliette Rochon 3067 434 3501

Men

1 Jack Chapman 3286 380 3666

2 Rosaire Rochon 3259 380 3639

3 Finn Haraldsson 3147 380 3527

4 Earl Fralick 2949 380 3329

5 Marcel Sauvageau 2924 380 3304

6 Lino Gennaro 1849 812 2661

Women

1 Bernadette Boucher

2 Shirley Turcotte

3 Michèle Lacroix

Men  Junior Boys

1 Peter Austin 1. François McIntyre

2 Normand Turcotte

Mens Freestyle

1. Ontario

Eric Amos 3264

Stan Siatkowski 3226

David Viney 3207 9697

2. Québec

Jean-Pol Ravert 3164

Normand Aubry 3122

Claude Rousseau 3095 9381

3. British Columbia

John Tinker 3165

Alan Gerard 3106

Murray Peacock 299z4 9265

4. Nova Scotia

Mike Giles 2886

Peter Perry 2850

Eric Mott 2791 8527

5. Saskatchewan 

Del Novlan 2879

Terry Trendocher 2060

Sean Cunningham 1666 6605

Team Results

Clout

Masters
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Womens Freestyle

1. Québec

Nathalle Desc8teaux 3153

Marthe Cusson 3090

Nicole Carmel 2959 9202

2. Ontario

Lisa Buscombe 3202

Joan McDonald 3063

Margaret McClean 2885 9150

3. British Columbia

Roberta Barker 3037

Kay Ringham 2758

Susan Ross 2562 8357

4. Saskatchewan

Olga Johnston 2875

Lorna Novlan 2503

Carrie Jarvis 2034 7412

5 Nova Scotia

Gayle Caudle 2481

Mary Donkin 2279

Sylvia Miller 2159 6919

 Junior Freestyle

1. Québec

Normand Lefebvre 3094

Stephane Schiltz 3050

Caroline Barnabe 2665 8809

2. Alberta

Sean McCabe 2944

Mike Ukrainetz 2933

Veronica Ukrainetz 2814 8691

3. British Columbia

Dennis Peacock 2783

Mark Steen 2640

Carey Schenk 2404 7827

4. Nova Scotia

Cassy Anderson 2767

Patti Sowinski 2578

Paul Sheppard 2388 7733

5. Ontario

Karri Pollard 2776

Marq Rusnell 2420

John Davis 2165 7361

6. New Brunswick

Michel Gelinas 2742

Kelly Chase 2136

Willard McCutchion 1748 6626
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Mens Unlimited

1. Saskatchewan

Keith Partridge 3380

Ron Silzer 3354

Bill Jarvis 3211 9945

2. Québec

Normand Pronovost 3262

Rosaire Rochon 3259

Rosaire Jolibois 3233 9754

3. Ontario

Jack Chapman 3286

Kingston Moorhead 3243

Finn Haraldsson 3147 9676

Womens Unlimited

1. Nova Scotia

Joyce Scott 3278

Cornelia MacKeigan 3270

Lee-Ann Perry 2972 9520

2. Québec

Juliette Rochon 3067

Huguette Poirier 2890

Betty Goldsmith 1053 7010

Mens Heavy Tackle

1. Saskatchewan

Kein Hansen 3124

Jim Eberle 2898

Malcolm Garratt 2648 8670
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TOTAL  GRAND 

NAME / NOM PROV SILHOUETTE3D 3D TOTAL

Women  

1 Claire Hebert PQ 156 456 494 950 1106

2 Shirley Turcotte PQ 132 452 472 924 1056

Men  

1 Stanley Christensen PQ 288 554 564 1118 1406

2 Roy Peck PQ 252 584 554 1138 1390

3 Yvan Massicotte PQ 264 508 548 1056 1320

4 Serge Lajoie PQ 252 524 500 1024 1276

5 Normand Turcotte PQ 180 512 516 1028 1208

6 Guy Blais PQ 240 462 496 958 1198

7 Raymond Pag4 PQ 192 484 522 1006 1198

8 Daniel Simoneau PQ 512 552 1064 1064

9 Serge Lemens PQ 484 478 962 962

10 Gerald Hebert PQ 96 408 440 848 944

11 Troy Lemens (Jr.) PQ 468 468 936 936

12 Claude Marcouiller PQ 915 0 915

13 Robert Umbriaco PQ 460 434 894 894

14 Robert Labreche PQ 96 394 376 770 866

15 John Tupper (Longbow)PQ 84 284 404 688 772

16 André Jacart PQ

17 Real Normandin PQ

Technical Commission Members were:

     Sylvio Beauregard, Chairman

     Jean-Jacques Lefebvre, Director of Shooting

     Yves Bédard

     Neil Cosgrove

     Roy Jarvis

     Don Lovo

     Andrew Martin

     Helena Myllyniemi

     Diane Pagé

     Louis Philie

     Marj Saunders

     Robert Sheppard

     Sheila Sheppard

     Pat Ukrainetz

1984 BOWHUNTING CHAMPIONSHIPS  
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